
2017—2018 Counselor Assignments 

Your last name begins with… Counselor 

A—De 
Krsto Budech 
BudechK@issaquah.wednet.edu 

Df—Jn 
Shawn Mulanix 
MulanixS@issaquah.wednet.edu 

Jo—Mu 
Stephanie Lewis 
LewisS@issaquah.wednet.edu 

Mv—Sk 
Deb Walters 
WaltersD2@issaquah.wednet.edu 

Sl—Z 
Kristen Flemer 
FlemerK@issaquah.wednet.edu 

 

Main Counseling Page 

Resources: 

 Crisis Clinic 

 Issaquah School District Mental Health Program, our contact: Summer Igaz IgazS@issaquah.wednet.edu 
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